
U.S. Global Technical Services

GTS Account Executive Team

Paul C. Kottler, AIC 
M: 470-591-9831
E: paul.kottler@us.crawco.com

Key Contacts 

GTS-SALES-USMAP-0521

Atlanta | Southeast
Susan Van Loan
VP, Business Development
M: 404.679.8765
E: susan_vanloan@us.crawco.com

Chicago | Midwest
Melissa Sheppard
VP, Business Development
M: 312.257.1425
E: melissa.sheppard@us.crawco.com 

Dallas | South Central
Lauren Coon
VP, Business Development
M: 254.592.2773
E: lauren_coon@us.crawco.com

New York | East
Tara Porto
Director, Business Development
M: 347.638.4705
E: tara_porto@us.crawco.com

California | West
Troy Benson
AVP, Business Development
M: 714.328.2157
E: troy_benson@us.crawco.com

Chicago | Midwest
Mike Law
VP, Managing Director
M: 630.465.3796
E: michael_law@us.crawco.com 

Los Angeles | West
Jon Egurrola
VP, Managing Director
M: 213.435.6235
E: jon_egurrola@us.crawco.com

New York | East
Bob Welsh
VP, Managing Director
M: 646.627.5713
E: robert_welsh@us.crawco.com
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Submit assignments online at fnol.crawco.com or by calling 877.346.0300 | 800.241.2541 | www.crawco.com | eoe

Connect with us on the go. 

Richard Lafayette, SVP
Chief Technical Officer
M: 903.520.0805
E: richard_lafayette@us.crawco.com

U.S. Specialized Contacts

Baoling Wang
VP, Managing Director
International Executive General Adjuster
M: 213-219-0971
E: Baoling.Wang@us.crawco.com

Janis Hagenbucher, CPA, CFF
VP, Managing Director, 
Crawford Forensic Accounting Services
M: 609-504-3914
E: Janis.Hagenbucher@us.crawco.com  

Jenna Gibbs
VP, Client Success
M: 720.315.9625
E: jenna.gibbs@us.crawco.com


